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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Carl Nelson            M2029         1/90       18:10    5:51       18:10
2     Zach Smrcina           M2029         2/90       19:28    6:16       19:28
3     Joey Mayberger         M2029         3/90       21:06    6:24       19:51
4     Craig Halverson        M4049         1/50       19:54    6:25       19:54
5     Jarred Russell         M2029         4/90       20:13    6:31       20:13
6     Kenneth Keuck          M4049         2/50       20:22    6:34       20:22
7     Logan Hauschild        M1519         1/18       21:17    6:39       20:40
8     Joshua Henry           M2029         5/90       20:47    6:42       20:47
9     Luis Hernandez         M2029         6/90       22:06    6:44       20:55
10    Adam Mertz             M3039         1/91       21:24    6:46       21:01
11    Paul Lovell            M2029         7/90       21:26    6:50       21:14
12    Benjamin Reinhart      M3039         2/91       21:20    6:52       21:20
13    Ryan Miller            M4049         3/50       21:21    6:53       21:21
14    Caden Boyer            M1519         2/18       22:12    7:02       21:50
15    Daniel Stang           M4049         4/50       22:25    7:07       22:06
16    Jonathan Lopez         M1519         3/18       22:13    7:09       22:12
17    Calvin Tomcak          M0114         1/27       22:21    7:12       22:20
18    Jack Lorkovic          M2029         8/90       22:43    7:15       22:31
19    Andrew Heithoff        M2029         9/90       22:33    7:16       22:33
20    Steven Kaiser          M3039         3/91       22:43    7:16       22:35
21    Madison Scott          F0114         1/18       22:55    7:23       22:54
22    Cassie Barba           F3039        1/107       23:20    7:23       22:57
23    Melissa Davison        F2029        1/127       23:06    7:25       23:02
24    Bob Smisek             M3039         4/91       24:10    7:29       23:14
25    Jason Shupp            M3039         5/91       24:21    7:30       23:16
26    Nate Seier             M3039         6/91       24:09    7:31       23:19
27    Kobe Ruch              M2029        10/90       25:08    7:38       23:43
28    Tom Osterbuhr          M6069         1/17       23:44    7:38       23:43
29    Keith Wysocki          M3039         7/91       30:05    7:39       23:44
30    Chaya Schondelmeyer    F0114         2/18       23:46    7:39       23:45
31    Dan Atkinson           M3039         8/91       23:45    7:39       23:45
32    Ashlee Nelson          F3039        2/107       24:45    7:41       23:51
33    Carter Boyer           M0114         2/27       24:15    7:41       23:52
34    Trigg Sutphen          M0114         3/27       23:53    7:41       23:52
35    Emi Mandigo            F0114         3/18       23:58    7:43       23:57
36    Aaron Boyer            M4049         5/50       24:25    7:44       24:01
37    William Reiche         M3039         9/91       26:24    7:46       24:08
38    Adam Osher             M4049         6/50       24:10    7:47       24:08
39    Sadie Osher            F0114         4/18       24:10    7:47       24:09
40    Clayton Nelson         M0114         4/27       25:08    7:48       24:14
41    Grant Warming          M3039        10/91       24:29    7:49       24:16
42    Saul Cortes            M2029        11/90       24:35    7:49       24:17
43    Jessa Sughroue         F2029        2/127       24:34    7:53       24:28
44    Mike Ball              M5059         1/35       25:15    7:53       24:28
45    Dakota Dixon           F3039        3/107       25:17    7:53       24:29
46    Luke Partusch          M2029        12/90       25:45    7:53       24:29
47    Kaleb Vig              M2029        13/90       24:59    7:54       24:31
48    Tyler Tingley          F0114         5/18       24:49    8:00       24:49
49    Rex Ramm               M1519         4/18       25:49    8:00       24:50
50    Chad McClellan         M5059         2/35       24:57    8:02       24:55
51    Nolan Priebe           M2029        14/90       26:36    8:02       24:56
52    Nadine Scott           F2029        3/127       25:09    8:03       24:58
53    Trent Huebner          M4049         7/50       25:19    8:03       24:59
54    James Shelly           M5059         3/35       31:27    8:03       25:01
55    Gilman Cooper          M2029        15/90       26:19    8:05       25:06
56    Thore Goebel           M1519         5/18       26:00    8:07       25:12
57    Phillip Sanberg        M2029        16/90       26:14    8:10       25:21
58    Xavier Ulrich          M0114         5/27       25:23    8:10       25:22
59    Jj Sayler              M3039        11/91       25:49    8:11       25:24
60    Tyson Fiscus           M3039        12/91       25:50    8:11       25:24
61    Eric Rodine            M3039        13/91       25:37    8:13       25:30
62    Billy Kelly            M4049         8/50       31:52    8:13       25:30
63    Jeff Mangus            M4049         9/50       25:34    8:14       25:34
64    Karik Nelson           M0114         6/27       26:23    8:14       25:35
65    Emalie Clement         F3039        4/107       25:48    8:15       25:36
66    Audrey Smith           F2029        4/127       25:48    8:15       25:37
67    Hailie Slepicka        F2029        5/127       26:14    8:18       25:47
68    Laura Martin           F2029        6/127       26:14    8:18       25:48
69    Taylor Saunders        M3039        14/91       26:18    8:22       26:00
70    Chris Nilius           M4049        10/50       26:22    8:23       26:02
71    Taiven Stang           M1519         6/18       26:23    8:24       26:05
72    Alison Desordi         F1519         1/27       28:16    8:25       26:06
73    Noah Johnson           M2029        17/90       26:19    8:26       26:11
74    Barry Robbins          M2029        18/90       26:18    8:26       26:11
75    Joshua Kohrell         M2029        19/90       26:35    8:26       26:12
76    John Sturgeon          M3039        15/91       26:21    8:28       26:16
77    Upendra Chalise        M2029        20/90       26:26    8:28       26:18
78    Caden Schutte          M2029        21/90       27:41    8:30       26:25
79    William Kelly          M5059         4/35       26:29    8:31       26:26
80    Ed McCaskill           M3039        16/91       26:29    8:32       26:29
81    Megan Collins          F2029        7/127       26:46    8:35       26:39
82    Ben Reckmeyer          M2029        22/90       28:01    8:35       26:40
83    Jesus Antonio Villalob M5059         5/35       29:42    8:36       26:43
84    Alyssa Quevedo         F1519         2/27       26:48    8:37       26:44
85    Bryan Murrell          M2029        23/90       26:50    8:37       26:44
86    Luke Moorhous          M2029        24/90       28:24    8:37       26:44
87    Kelsey Martinez        F2029        8/127       27:12    8:37       26:46
88    Katie Berky            F3039        5/107       27:02    8:38       26:47
89    Kaleb Ball             M2029        25/90       27:35    8:38       26:49
90    Gage Furry             M1519         7/18       26:50    8:39       26:50
91    Payge Japp             F2029        9/127       27:03    8:39       26:51
92    Bernie Lorkovic        M5059         6/35       27:03    8:39       26:51
93    Gisele Tlusty          F3039        6/107       27:06    8:40       26:54
94    Joel Allou             M2029        26/90       28:39    8:40       26:55
95    Jacey Priest           F1519         3/27       27:22    8:41       26:57
96    Nick Handley           M4049        11/50       27:04    8:41       26:58
97    Peter Nelson           M4049        12/50       27:48    8:42       27:00
98    Emily Behling          F2029       10/127       27:26    8:42       27:00
99    Quinn Navarro          M2029        27/90       27:08    8:44       27:05
100   Andrea Kontor          F2029       11/127       27:15    8:44       27:08
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101   Nathan Merchen         M3039        17/91       27:42    8:45       27:11
102   Thomas Rickert         M3039        18/91       28:19    8:48       27:19
103   Daniel Bailey          M3039        19/91       27:43    8:49       27:22
104   Jason Maus             M4049        13/50       28:07    8:50       27:24
105   Corbin Rasmussen       M2029        28/90       27:56    8:52       27:32
106   Alan Leclair           M2029        29/90       27:51    8:52       27:33
107   Quinn Lundgren         F1519         4/27       27:51    8:54       27:37
108   Oliver Kitzerow        M2029        30/90       28:00    8:57       27:47
109   Christine Tomcak       F4049         1/59       27:51    8:57       27:49
110   Makenzie Wilkins       F1519         5/27       27:52    8:59       27:52
111   Samantha Stuck         F1519         6/27       28:20    8:59       27:54
112   Cory Keilig            M2029        31/90       29:46    9:00       27:56
113   Sam Van Haute          M2029        32/90       34:18    9:00       27:56
114   Chris Myers            M3039        20/91       29:15    9:01       27:58
115   Angelo Gonzaga         M4049        14/50       28:21    9:01       28:01
116   Danika Ratnapradipa    F1519         7/27       28:43    9:02       28:03
117   Eliana Wittmann        F0114         6/18       28:35    9:03       28:05
118   Catherine Bosley       F3039        7/107       28:20    9:03       28:06
119   Mick Bayne             M3039        21/91       30:36    9:03       28:07
120   Bella Hershey          F1519         8/27       29:21    9:04       28:10
121   Deah Falkner           F4049         2/59       28:28    9:06       28:14
122   Ryan Tiedgen           M3039        22/91       28:35    9:06       28:14
123   Grace Cifuentes        F1519         9/27       28:23    9:07       28:19
124   John Beal              M2029        33/90       28:41    9:08       28:22
125   Alex Salcedo           M3039        23/91       28:32    9:09       28:23
126   Timothy Jensen         M6069         2/17       28:33    9:09       28:25
127   Elizabeth Reiche       F2029       12/127       30:41    9:09       28:25
128   Nelson Dantzler        M5059         7/35       28:30    9:09       28:26
129   Macey Jones            F2029       13/127       30:09    9:10       28:27
130   Eric Ramos             M2029        34/90       29:44    9:11       28:31
131   Travis Wilkinson       M3039        24/91       30:14    9:13       28:36
132   Jesus Gonzalez         M2029        35/90       28:43    9:15       28:43
133   Jessica Chairez        F2029       14/127       29:03    9:16       28:46
134   Isabel Benjamin-Alvara F3039        8/107       35:18    9:18       28:52
135   Timothy Ricks          M0114         7/27       29:21    9:18       28:53
136   Nathan Dunning         M2029        36/90       30:36    9:18       28:53
137   Kathryn Jespersen      F2029       15/127       29:10    9:19       28:57
138   Dylan Pueppke          M4049        15/50       29:31    9:20       28:58
139   Elizabeth Moseley      F1519        10/27       29:04    9:20       28:59
140   Adam Versendaal        M3039        25/91       29:15    9:21       29:02
141   Taryn Hamer            F2029       16/127       29:06    9:21       29:02
142   Tyler Hamer            M2029        37/90       29:06    9:21       29:03
143   Brianne Ramirez        F3039        9/107       29:16    9:22       29:04
144   Saebastion Cole        M2029        38/90       35:26    9:22       29:05
145   Nicole Lund            F2029       17/127       30:48    9:22       29:06
146   Chloe Jones            F0114         7/18       30:53    9:24       29:11
147   Annette Quintanilla    F1519        11/27       29:14    9:24       29:11
148   Suleyma Garcia         F2029       18/127       29:16    9:25       29:13
149   Timothy Renner         M2029        39/90       30:25    9:25       29:13
150   Michael Neman          M4049        16/50       29:26    9:25       29:16
151   Eric Adamshick         M5059         8/35       30:24    9:29       29:28
152   Carl Gaspar            M2029        40/90       29:49    9:30       29:30
153   Colin McGuire          M4049        17/50       30:12    9:30       29:30
154   Shukri Irre            M2029        41/90       31:07    9:30       29:31
155   Suzie Heffernan        F3039       10/107       30:21    9:32       29:37
156   Trevor Grush           M3039        26/91       30:32    9:32       29:37
157   Kent Endacott          M5059         9/35       29:57    9:34       29:42
158   Melanie Bell           F3039       11/107       29:56    9:34       29:44
159   Ben Kienast            M3039        27/91       30:08    9:35       29:46
160   Damerus Wilcher        M3039        28/91       29:51    9:35       29:46
161   Rudy Moser             M3039        29/91       30:05    9:38       29:55
162   Nathan Swets           M2029        42/90       30:05    9:38       29:56
163   Robert Go              M1519         8/18       30:02    9:39       29:57
164   Oscar Chavez-Franco    M2029        43/90       30:26    9:39       29:58
165   Chris Routh            M5059        10/35       31:49    9:39       29:59
166   Grae Gammel            M2029        44/90       30:24    9:39       29:59
167   Stephanie Tingley      F5059         1/53       30:01    9:40       29:59
168   Ellie Shaffer          F2029       19/127       30:47    9:40       30:02
169   Ligia Delgado          F3039       12/107       30:46    9:41       30:03
170   Shannon Longworth      F2029       20/127       30:27    9:42       30:07
171   Ryan Graus             M4049        18/50       30:16    9:42       30:08
172   Grant Kienast          M3039        30/91       30:32    9:43       30:10
173   Kyle Schroeder         M3039        31/91       30:22    9:44       30:12
174   Opeoluwa Oyewole       F3039       13/107       30:27    9:44       30:13
175   Nichole Cordle         F2029       21/127       32:00    9:44       30:14
176   Alexander Arkfeld      M3039        32/91       31:54    9:45       30:17
177   Jordan Evans           M3039        33/91       31:54    9:45       30:18
178   Ross Neuhaus           M3039        34/91       31:56    9:46       30:19
179   David Waterman         M3039        35/91       30:25    9:46       30:19
180   Mara Schwarting        F3039       14/107       30:31    9:46       30:19
181   Kelly Almquist         F5059         2/53       30:26    9:46       30:20
182   Seth Williams          M2029        45/90       31:05    9:47       30:22
183   Mark Schwarting        M5059        11/35       30:35    9:47       30:23
184   Chris Tomcak           M5059        12/35       31:09    9:48       30:25
185   Kenzie Bertolas        F2029       22/127       30:38    9:49       30:29
186   Nate Olson             M2029        46/90       30:39    9:49       30:29
187   Chandler Tenny         M2029        47/90       31:09    9:51       30:34
188   Marc Leggio            M3039        36/91       31:04    9:52       30:37
189   Adam Weaver            M4049        19/50       31:46    9:52       30:38
190   Kasey Peters           F3039       15/107       31:00    9:54       30:43
191   Jim Peters             M5059        13/35       31:00    9:54       30:43
192   Joshua Baideme         M3039        37/91       31:42    9:54       30:44
193   Angela Brick           F3039       16/107       30:58    9:54       30:45
194   Grace Carmody          F2029       23/127       30:55    9:54       30:46
195   Rew Johnson            M4049        20/50       31:46    9:55       30:48
196   Megan Harris           F3039       17/107       31:11    9:56       30:52
197   Maxwell Kuehl          M3039        38/91       32:27    9:57       30:54
198   Wesley Bair            M3039        39/91       31:21    9:58       30:57
199   Christopher Burge      M3039        40/91       37:20    9:58       30:58
200   James Hall             M4049        21/50       31:40    9:58       30:58
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201   Bonnie Hershey         F4049         3/59       32:14   10:00       31:02
202   Rebekah Wall           F3039       18/107       31:08   10:01       31:05
203   Crystal Garcia         F3039       19/107       31:14   10:01       31:06
204   Jacob Garcia           M3039        41/91       31:15   10:01       31:06
205   Jackie Pueppke         F4049         4/59       31:39   10:01       31:07
206   Phillip Stelling       M2029        48/90       32:23   10:01       31:07
207   Arthur Orchard         M3039        42/91       33:26   10:02       31:09
208   Steven Thompson        M3039        43/91       33:27   10:02       31:09
209   Shakeela Buettner      F3039       20/107       32:14   10:02       31:10
210   Abril Orozco           F2029       24/127       32:43   10:03       31:12
211   Maria Cubilla          F2029       25/127       32:43   10:03       31:12
212   Rhea Dixson            F0114         8/18       32:09   10:04       31:17
213   Emily Dixson           F3039       21/107       32:09   10:05       31:17
214   Anne Marie Knabe       F1519        12/27       31:22   10:05       31:18
215   Arabelle Horst         F1519        13/27       31:32   10:06       31:21
216   Chris Mathews          M3039        44/91       32:04   10:06       31:21
217   Anna Williams          F1519        14/27       31:48   10:06       31:21
218   Justin Horst           M4049        22/50       31:33   10:06       31:23
219   Titus Nelson           M0114         8/27       32:12   10:06       31:23
220   Rachael Smith          F2029       26/127       31:54   10:07       31:24
221   Theresa Aguirre        F2029       27/127       33:11   10:08       31:28
222   Sean Kennedy           M3039        45/91       32:09   10:10       31:33
223   Jocelyn Bocanegra-Rang F2029       28/127       33:52   10:13       31:42
224   Andrew Rheiner         M2029        49/90       32:36   10:18       31:58
225   Courtney Teeter        F2029       29/127       33:55   10:18       31:59
226   Andrew Manz            M4049        23/50       33:04   10:21       32:07
227   Al Salcedo             M5059        14/35       32:17   10:21       32:08
228   Steven Holcombe        M3039        46/91       32:56   10:23       32:14
229   Lisa Easter            F4049         5/59       34:29   10:23       32:14
230   Michael Smith          M4049        24/50       34:29   10:23       32:14
231   Margarita Alekyan      F2029       30/127       33:26   10:23       32:14
232   Katie Muilenburg       F2029       31/127       32:30   10:23       32:15
233   Evie Ehrhorn           F2029       32/127       32:30   10:23       32:15
234   Amy Grandgenett        F2029       33/127       32:57   10:23       32:16
235   Ronald Analuisa        M3039        47/91       33:19   10:24       32:17
236   Meghan Herington       F2029       34/127       34:06   10:24       32:17
237   Reagan Purcell         F0114         9/18       32:23   10:24       32:18
238   Megan Otte             F2029       35/127       32:30   10:24       32:19
239   Jason Giovanni         M4049        25/50       34:38   10:25       32:20
240   Krista Lewis           F4049         6/59       34:38   10:25       32:20
241   Brennan Hatfield       M2029        50/90       34:08   10:27       32:26
242   Scott Walhaug          M3039        48/91       33:49   10:28       32:30
243   Daniel Egermayer       M4049        26/50       33:35   10:29       32:34
244   Allyson Havenridge     F2029       36/127       32:50   10:30       32:35
245   Caryn Havenridge       F5059         3/53       32:50   10:30       32:35
246   Marla Stoltenberg      F4049         7/59       33:01   10:30       32:38
247   Ashlee Purcell         F3039       22/107       32:44   10:31       32:39
248   Edward Krieger         M6069         3/17       33:06   10:32       32:43
249   Kalynn Borer           F3039       23/107       32:54   10:33       32:45
250   Heather Leas           F3039       24/107       33:57   10:33       32:46
251   Ariel Carrillo         F2029       37/127       39:11   10:34       32:48
252   Crystal Smits          F4049         8/59       33:41   10:34       32:48
253   Nick Tobey             M2029        51/90       33:47   10:34       32:49
254   Morgan Allen           F1519        15/27       32:54   10:34       32:50
255   Emily Kaemmerer        F3039       25/107       33:34   10:35       32:53
256   John O'Donnell         M2029        52/90       34:04   10:35       32:53
257   Grant Heaton           M0114         9/27       34:23   10:36       32:56
258   Brandon Bartling       M3039        49/91       34:35   10:37       32:57
259   Jessica Heaton         F4049         9/59       34:24   10:37       32:57
260   Zachary McCarter       M2029        53/90       33:50   10:38       33:01
261   Maya Sultenfuss        F0114        10/18       39:29   10:40       33:07
262   Charlotte Bowman       F0114        11/18       34:00   10:41       33:09
263   Duncan Hawkins         M0114        10/27       39:37   10:42       33:13
264   Shaylee Dirks          F3039       26/107       34:49   10:43       33:16
265   Zena Kannenje          F4049        10/59       33:57   10:43       33:17
266   Dan Hawkins            M4049        27/50       39:42   10:44       33:18
267   Jill Matteson          F4049        11/59       34:45   10:44       33:20
268   Maria Salerno          F2029       38/127       33:53   10:45       33:23
269   Valeria Loza           F2029       39/127       35:04   10:47       33:28
270   Debra Shanle           F5059         4/53       34:26   10:49       33:35
271   Jason Brisbin          M3039        50/91       33:45   10:49       33:36
272   Jeff Tessin            M4049        28/50       34:25   10:51       33:40
273   Kyle Tessin            M0114        11/27       34:24   10:51       33:41
274   Jennifer Anderson      F3039       27/107       33:50   10:52       33:45
275   Bharat Chawla          M2029        54/90       35:31   10:53       33:47
276   Brent Jackson          M2029        55/90       35:14   10:53       33:49
277   Zachary Leas           M3039        51/91       35:06   10:54       33:51
278   Maelyn Wisch           F2029       40/127       34:13   10:55       33:53
279   Jonah Wisch            M2029        56/90       34:15   10:55       33:54
280   Darren Cobb            M6069         4/17       34:17   10:56       33:56
281   Robert Feltus          M4049        29/50       34:28   10:56       33:57
282   Morgan Ayers           F3039       28/107       34:45   10:57       33:59
283   Alan Sarka             M3039        52/91       35:40   10:57       34:00
284   Adam Ashton            M4049        30/50       34:14   10:58       34:03
285   Tanner Sand            M2029        57/90       35:14   10:59       34:07
286   Josie Schnakenberg     F2029       41/127       35:14   10:59       34:07
287   Josh Duncan            M3039        53/91       35:48   10:59       34:07
288   Jenn Keatts            F3039       29/107       34:54   10:59       34:08
289   Amanda Shultz          F2029       42/127       34:45   11:02       34:16
290   Kimberly McMillan      F4049        12/59       35:18   11:02       34:17
291   Carlee Watson          F2029       43/127       34:24   11:02       34:17
292   Bailee Shupp           F3039       30/107       35:25   11:03       34:20
293   Meggan Breuer          F3039       31/107       35:25   11:04       34:21
294   Yesenia Madera         F2029       44/127       34:50   11:05       34:23
295   Lawrence Whelan        M5059        15/35       34:30   11:05       34:26
296   Daniel T Stang         M6069         5/17       34:47   11:06       34:28
297   Caenis Bryan           F2029       45/127       34:37   11:06       34:29
298   Caitlin Harrison       F3039       32/107       35:56   11:07       34:31
299   Julia Bielewicz        F2029       46/127       34:56   11:07       34:31
300   Andy Williams          M6069         6/17       35:17   11:08       34:34
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301   Meredith Kuehler       F4049        13/59       36:05   11:08       34:35
302   Wendy Sirian           F3039       33/107       35:43   11:08       34:35
303   Tracy Tibbels          F5059         5/53       35:31   11:09       34:37
304   Dylan Worsley          M0114        12/27       36:11   11:09       34:37
305   Amanda Cieloha         F3039       34/107       36:14   11:11       34:43
306   Jade Watson            F1519        16/27       34:55   11:11       34:43
307   Mark Iverson           M5059        16/35       35:33   11:12       34:46
308   Katie Tessin           F4049        14/59       35:32   11:13       34:48
309   Chris Steiger          M4049        31/50       35:42   11:15       34:57
310   Jessi Hitchins         F3039       35/107       35:10   11:16       34:59
311   Jane McNeil            F5059         6/53       35:34   11:17       35:04
312   Clement Allou          M3039        54/91       36:50   11:18       35:06
313   Zoe Mertz              F0114        12/18       35:32   11:19       35:09
314   Cheri Lundgren         F4049        15/59       35:34   11:22       35:17
315   Alexandra Vig          F2029       47/127       35:49   11:23       35:21
316   Nyabuom Akhol          F2029       48/127       35:46   11:23       35:21
317   Zarina Lu              F4049        16/59       36:15   11:24       35:22
318   Joshua Olson           M3039        55/91       35:53   11:24       35:24
319   Curtis McGee           M0114        13/27       41:49   11:24       35:25
320   Jenn Epstein           F3039       36/107       35:36   11:26       35:30
321   Katie Guevara-Chavez   F2029       49/127       35:36   11:26       35:30
322   Collin Ray             M1519         9/18       35:36   11:26       35:30
323   Michelle Stopak        F5059         7/53       36:19   11:27       35:33
324   Minette Herrick        F3039       37/107       35:50   11:28       35:35
325   Brittany Swindoll      F3039       38/107       35:50   11:28       35:35
326   Lydia Rose             F1519        17/27       36:05   11:28       35:37
327   Jared Allie            M4049        32/50       43:31   11:29       35:40
328   Michaella Wittmann     F5059         8/53       36:11   11:29       35:41
329   Katie Salerno          F2029       50/127       36:16   11:31       35:47
330   Yone Edegbele          F2029       51/127       36:13   11:32       35:49
331   Wafaa Aldhafiri        F2029       52/127       36:07   11:33       35:51
332   Dan Grace              M3039        56/91       36:22   11:33       35:52
333   Casey Crary            F2029       53/127       36:29   11:34       35:56
334   Bethay Collins         F2029       54/127       36:35   11:35       35:57
335   Darcy Trent            F4049        17/59       36:00   11:35       35:58
336   Allison Hasara         F3039       39/107       36:12   11:35       35:59
337   Jessica Ulrich         F4049        18/59       36:25   11:37       36:03
338   Ashley Livermore       F3039       40/107       36:06   11:37       36:04
339   Betsy Mahal            F4049        19/59       36:15   11:37       36:04
340   Matthew McConnell      M2029        58/90       36:18   11:37       36:05
341   Debbie Galusha         F6069         1/17       36:14   11:38       36:07
342   Sherri Juracek         F5059         9/53       36:59   11:38       36:08
343   Jack Pueppke           M0114        14/27       36:41   11:38       36:09
344   Monte Pueppke          M7099          1/4       36:41   11:39       36:09
345   John Sibley            M5059        17/35       37:14   11:40       36:13
346   Jackson Rohr           M1519        10/18       36:44   11:40       36:14
347   Rosemary Keenan        F2029       55/127       36:32   11:41       36:15
348   Sidney Whelan          F2029       56/127       36:20   11:41       36:16
349   Angie Senser           F5059        10/53       37:58   11:42       36:20
350   John Keenan            M5059        18/35       36:36   11:42       36:20
351   Kara Foster            F5059        11/53       37:58   11:42       36:20
352   Chris Thomas           M3039        57/91       37:26   11:42       36:20
353   Hannah Steber          F2029       57/127       37:02   11:47       36:35
354   Kathryn Keuck          F4049        20/59       36:43   11:48       36:38
355   Dawn Cohoe             F5059        12/53       36:40   11:48       36:38
356   Miguel Mora-Becerra    M2029        59/90       37:36   11:48       36:39
357   Brandi Paul            F4049        21/59       37:11   11:50       36:44
358   Gage Garman            M2029        60/90       43:05   11:50       36:44
359   Deanna House           F4049        22/59       37:25   11:50       36:44
360   Jessica Sempeck        F3039       41/107       37:08   11:52       36:50
361   Darren Lunzmann        M5059        19/35       37:36   11:52       36:51
362   Sydney Riepe           F2029       58/127       37:49   11:54       36:56
363   Kristina Boehmer       F3039       42/107       37:49   11:54       36:56
364   Jenni Handley          F3039       43/107       38:00   11:54       36:59
365   Magaly Saavedra        F3039       44/107       37:32   11:55       37:01
366   Rene Saucedo           M3039        58/91       37:32   11:55       37:01
367   Nicholas Van Haute     M2029        61/90       43:25   11:56       37:02
368   Kristin Beal           F2029       59/127       37:29   11:58       37:10
369   Steven Kloucek         M5059        20/35       37:40   12:01       37:18
370   Kylie Kloucek          F2029       60/127       37:44   12:02       37:21
371   Joe Ramsey             M3039        59/91       37:34   12:02       37:22
372   Laura Anderson         F3039       45/107       38:28   12:03       37:26
373   Jeremy Warren          M3039        60/91       37:31   12:04       37:27
374   Kenia Sanchez          F2029       61/127       38:23   12:05       37:32
375   Jessica Ramirez        F2029       62/127       38:29   12:07       37:37
376   Gavin Bachman          M0114        15/27       38:26   12:07       37:38
377   Kim Harter             F5059        13/53       38:32   12:09       37:43
378   Sheila Howard          F5059        14/53       38:02   12:09       37:45
379   Morningstar Roundstone F2029       63/127       38:33   12:10       37:46
380   Jon Simon              M4049        33/50       39:57   12:10       37:46
381   Sunn Simon             M0114        16/27       39:57   12:10       37:46
382   Kerry Storm            F3039       46/107       37:52   12:11       37:49
383   Rachel Hathaway        F2029       64/127       38:24   12:11       37:51
384   Tammie Heller          F5059        15/53       37:59   12:12       37:52
385   Nick Page              M2029        62/90       37:58   12:12       37:54
386   Vickie Wagner          F5059        16/53       39:07   12:14       38:00
387   Jennifer Corell        F5059        17/53       38:09   12:15       38:01
388   Jacquelyn Warren       F3039       47/107       38:11   12:16       38:06
389   Molly Belieu           F3039       48/107       38:13   12:17       38:08
390   Caroline Faust         F2029       65/127       39:03   12:19       38:15
391   Elizabeth Cobb         F2029       66/127       38:36   12:19       38:16
392   Joseph Missman         M5059        21/35       38:28   12:19       38:16
393   Tesha Smith            F4049        23/59       44:45   12:20       38:17
394   Beth Benjamin-Alvarado F6069         2/17       44:45   12:20       38:17
395   Kay Smith              F5059        18/53       39:28   12:21       38:23
396   Paige Boldt            F2029       67/127       38:34   12:22       38:24
397   Jennifer Johnston      F3039       49/107       39:04   12:23       38:26
398   Joshua Jacobs          M1519        11/18       38:51   12:23       38:27
399   Youngki Jang           M4049        34/50       44:52   12:24       38:29
400   Caleb Jang             M0114        17/27       44:52   12:24       38:29
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401   Samantha Lu            F2029       68/127       39:18   12:24       38:32
402   Nicholas Mathis        M1519        12/18       40:11   12:26       38:38
403   Hannah Lu              F3039       50/107       39:31   12:27       38:40
404   Claudia Cortes Reyes   F2029       69/127       40:01   12:29       38:46
405   Kristian Ramage        F2029       70/127       40:01   12:29       38:46
406   Ryan Bachman           M4049        35/50       39:33   12:29       38:46
407   Kyle Byers             M2029        63/90       40:06   12:29       38:47
408   Carolyn Kirby          F5059        19/53       39:25   12:29       38:47
409   Robin Van Hove         F5059        20/53       39:25   12:29       38:47
410   Mary Cannon            F6069         3/17       40:22   12:29       38:47
411   Carleigh Byers         F2029       71/127       40:10   12:30       38:50
412   Sunita Boyer           F4049        24/59       39:20   12:32       38:56
413   Jonie Sturek           F4049        25/59       39:48   12:35       39:05
414   Elizabeth Schmidt      F3039       51/107       40:31   12:36       39:09
415   Karrie Marlow          F4049        26/59       40:03   12:37       39:10
416   Levi Buss              M0114        18/27       39:19   12:37       39:11
417   Grant Buss             M3039        61/91       39:20   12:37       39:12
418   Jarlin Arroyo          F2029       72/127       40:12   12:38       39:14
419   Joan Schaben           F7099          1/4       39:27   12:42       39:27
420   Tammie Rheiner         F5059        21/53       40:08   12:43       39:29
421   Ele You                M3039        62/91       40:36   12:45       39:35
422   Angelica Carmona       F2029       73/127       39:53   12:46       39:38
423   Mary Roy               F6069         4/17       40:46   12:46       39:39
424   Aayushi Laliwala       F2029       74/127       39:55   12:46       39:40
425   Nicka Johnson          F3039       52/107       40:24   12:48       39:45
426   Sultan Jennings        M3039        63/91       40:24   12:48       39:45
427   Ashley Struebing       F3039       53/107       39:49   12:49       39:47
428   Katelynn Towne         F3039       54/107       41:50   12:49       39:49
429   Ryan Cinfel            M3039        64/91       41:34   12:51       39:54
430   Amber Nicholson        F3039       55/107       40:30   12:51       39:55
431   Maggie Nicholson       F3039       56/107       40:31   12:51       39:55
432   Bridgette O''neill     F2029       75/127       40:31   12:51       39:56
433   Dan O''neill           M2029        64/90       40:32   12:51       39:56
434   Sarah Stanek           F3039       57/107       40:29   12:52       39:59
435   Tina Sempeck           F3039       58/107       40:17   12:53       40:00
436   Skylar Obara           F2029       76/127       40:47   12:55       40:06
437   Tyler Stone            M2029        65/90       40:47   12:55       40:07
438   Kathy Lunzmann         F5059        22/53       40:55   12:56       40:10
439   Rachel Davidson        F2029       77/127       40:16   12:57       40:13
440   Breanna Marsh          F2029       78/127       40:16   12:57       40:13
441   Angela Daigle          F5059        23/53       42:03   12:57       40:14
442   Lindsay Varona         F3039       59/107       40:29   12:58       40:17
443   Amber Lutmer           F3039       60/107       40:29   12:58       40:17
444   Danny Lopez            M2029        66/90       40:24   12:58       40:17
445   Nikki Thurber          F5059        24/53       41:43   12:59       40:19
446   Dave Reid              M3039        65/91       40:36   13:01       40:26
447   Teresa Jarrett         F2029       79/127       41:25   13:01       40:27
448   Hannah Tobey           F2029       80/127       41:28   13:02       40:30
449   Steve Thurber          M5059        22/35       42:00   13:05       40:36
450   Gabrielle Winekauf     F1519        18/27       42:35   13:08       40:46
451   Sara Thomsen           F3039       61/107       42:21   13:09       40:51
452   Danny Sabra            M3039        66/91       42:21   13:09       40:51
453   Angie Case             F4049        27/59       42:36   13:14       41:06
454   Andrezza Lemos         F2029       81/127       42:20   13:16       41:13
455   Taylor Cobb            M2029        67/90       41:38   13:18       41:18
456   Crystal Brisbin        F3039       62/107       41:27   13:18       41:18
457   Joe Lukowski           M2029        68/90       41:56   13:18       41:19
458   Neal Grandgenett       M6069         7/17       42:10   13:21       41:26
459   Francisco De Anda      M2029        69/90       43:00   13:23       41:33
460   Areli De Anda          F2029       82/127       42:59   13:23       41:33
461   James Swanson          M2029        70/90       43:00   13:23       41:34
462   Randal Johnson         M5059        23/35       41:44   13:24       41:36
463   Aaron Keller           M3039        67/91       41:54   13:24       41:36
464   Laura Beal             F5059        25/53       41:59   13:25       41:38
465   Baay Simon             M0114        19/27       43:51   13:25       41:39
466   Joss Simon             F0114        13/18       44:00   13:28       41:48
467   Madelyn Cejka          F2029       83/127       42:16   13:29       41:53
468   Mikayla Gibson         F2029       84/127       42:18   13:30       41:54
469   Melody Macek           F5059        26/53       42:25   13:30       41:56
470   Molly Pool             F4049        28/59       42:34   13:30       41:57
471   Heidi Thomson          F5059        27/53       42:34   13:30       41:57
472   Caitlin Gerdes         F2029       85/127       42:34   13:31       41:58
473   Gerald Ranslem         M3039        68/91       43:36   13:32       42:02
474   Kathleen Samland       F5059        28/53       42:17   13:32       42:03
475   Meghan Ranslem         F3039       63/107       43:37   13:33       42:03
476   Kaitlin Wagner         F2029       86/127       43:39   13:33       42:06
477   Anna Burry             F3039       64/107       43:05   13:34       42:08
478   Ingrid Olson           F4049        29/59       43:45   13:36       42:15
479   Mindy Simon            F4049        30/59       44:28   13:37       42:16
480   Madelyn Winekauf       F1519        19/27       44:07   13:37       42:18
481   Hollis Buffkins        F5059        29/53       42:26   13:38       42:20
482   Lilly Walhaug          F0114        14/18       43:38   13:38       42:21
483   Aiden Sturek           M1519        13/18       43:08   13:39       42:25
484   Brooke Bauer           F2029       87/127       42:27   13:40       42:25
485   Margo Heppler          F3039       65/107       43:06   13:41       42:29
486   Erica Stewart          F3039       66/107       43:06   13:41       42:29
487   Ali John               F3039       67/107       42:50   13:41       42:31
488   Heather Obregon        F5059        30/53       43:28   13:42       42:34
489   Lauren Reis            F3039       68/107       48:58   13:43       42:35
490   Brianna Vig            F2029       88/127       43:03   13:43       42:35
491   Allie Bruening         F3039       69/107       48:58   13:43       42:36
492   Roxanne Madsen         F3039       70/107       43:21   13:47       42:47
493   Angel Arora            F4049        31/59       43:21   13:47       42:47
494   Jodie Desordi          F5059        31/53       45:11   13:51       43:00
495   Matt Shobe             M2029        71/90       44:20   13:52       43:05
496   Steven Ruppert         M5059        24/35       43:56   13:53       43:05
497   Tami Cobb              F5059        32/53       43:54   14:01       43:32
498   Russ Jones             M5059        25/35       45:20   14:03       43:39
499   Elissa McIntyre        F4049        32/59       45:09   14:03       43:39
500   Ann Grandgenett        F6069         5/17       44:31   14:06       43:47
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501   Grant Ziemba           M2029        72/90       45:35   14:07       43:50
502   Megan Ferris           F2029       89/127       45:35   14:07       43:50
503   Alejandro Romo         M2029        73/90       44:25   14:09       43:56
504   Elizabeth Rojas        F2029       90/127       44:25   14:09       43:56
505   Kris Kronberg          M3039        69/91       44:52   14:09       43:57
506   Kristina Kronberg      F3039       71/107       44:55   14:10       43:59
507   Lauren Rollins         F2029       91/127       44:48   14:10       44:00
508   Lucianna Nelson        F1519        20/27       45:02   14:13       44:08
509   Rhonda Sheibal-Carver  F5059        33/53       44:26   14:17       44:21
510   Ashley Plack           F4049        33/59       44:45   14:18       44:23
511   Andrew Masters         M3039        70/91       45:00   14:18       44:24
512   Celeste Gardner        F4049        34/59       45:00   14:21       44:34
513   Lucie Case             F6069         6/17       51:00   14:21       44:34
514   Linda Sanabria         F2029       92/127       45:22   14:25       44:46
515   Mac Palmer             M7099          2/4       45:46   14:30       45:01
516   Laura Jones            F5059        34/53       46:46   14:31       45:04
517   Marcela Carvajal       F3039       72/107       45:24   14:32       45:07
518   Maria Jose Sanchez     F3039       73/107       45:25   14:32       45:08
519   Alyssa Woodington      F2029       93/127       46:38   14:33       45:10
520   Caeden Woodington      M2029        74/90       46:38   14:33       45:10
521   Truc T Le              F3039       74/107       46:19   14:35       45:17
522   Amelia Foral           F0114        15/18       46:19   14:35       45:17
523   Gabriel Diamond        M0114        20/27       51:47   14:37       45:23
524   Molly Diamond          F3039       75/107       51:47   14:37       45:23
525   Sara Whetstone         F3039       76/107       46:02   14:38       45:27
526   Hemant Satpathy        M5059        26/35       46:26   14:38       45:27
527   Glen Winekauf          M5059        27/35       47:17   14:38       45:27
528   Caitlin Schroeder      F3039       77/107       45:41   14:39       45:31
529   Kate Cooper            F3039       78/107       45:43   14:42       45:38
530   Laura Jensen           F5059        35/53       45:54   14:46       45:50
531   Brandon Fisher         M3039        71/91       46:41   14:46       45:50
532   Jami Mundt             F2029       94/127       46:41   14:46       45:51
533   Jerry Dempsey          M6069         8/17       46:06   14:49       46:01
534   Judith Johnson         F5059        36/53       47:07   14:55       46:20
535   Terry Edwards          M4049        36/50       52:50   14:57       46:25
536   Madeline Schlichting   F3039       79/107       46:50   14:58       46:28
537   Shamar Edwards         M3039        72/91       53:02   14:59       46:31
538   Gwyn Jarrett           F6069         7/17       47:36   15:01       46:37
539   Michele McKelvy        F5059        37/53       47:28   15:08       47:01
540   Sheridan Parker        F2029       95/127       47:37   15:12       47:14
541   Sarah Myers            F2029       96/127       47:52   15:14       47:19
542   Damian Bricko          M5059        28/35       48:56   15:22       47:43
543   Nicole Bricko          F3039       80/107       48:56   15:22       47:43
544   Courtney Kahlandt      F3039       81/107       48:58   15:35       48:24
545   Jennifer Hiracheta     F3039       82/107       49:59   15:49       49:06
546   Meghan Woltman         F2029       97/127       50:01   15:49       49:08
547   Rachel Lindberg        F3039       83/107       49:45   15:50       49:11
548   Tammy Ryan-Zuniga      F3039       84/107       49:47   15:51       49:13
549   Jerry Nielson          M7099          3/4       50:40   15:54       49:23
550   Patricia Ellington     F6069         8/17       51:14   16:03       49:51
551   Michael Hill           M5059        29/35       51:14   16:03       49:52
552   Rachel Minor           F2029       98/127       50:12   16:05       49:58
553   Danielle Pfleger       F1519        21/27       51:42   16:09       50:09
554   Wendy Thamm            F4049        35/59       51:42   16:09       50:10
555   Maureen Miller         F5059        38/53       51:48   16:20       50:44
556   Anne Birkel            F5059        39/53       51:49   16:21       50:45
557   Maureen Boyle          F5059        40/53       51:50   16:21       50:46
558   Maricel Kosmicki       F3039       85/107       57:24   16:24       50:56
559   Rachel Beltz           F3039       86/107       52:24   16:27       51:06
560   Sara Goedeken          F3039       87/107       52:24   16:27       51:07
561   Dennis Lenart          M4049        37/50       51:24   16:32       51:22
562   Kara Lenart            F4049        36/59       51:39   16:37       51:36
563   Gabrielle McGee        F0114        16/18       58:29   16:46       52:05
564   Michelle Meyer         F4049        37/59       53:13   16:49       52:14
565   Jeffery Gouldsmith     M6069         9/17       52:37   16:54       52:29
566   Emily Solomon          F3039       88/107       53:20   16:54       52:29
567   Kaelan Stone           F3039       89/107       53:20   16:54       52:30
568   Tim Hoffman            M4049        38/50       52:38   16:55       52:31
569   Dawn Foote             F6069         9/17       52:38   16:55       52:31
570   Katherine Foote        F3039       90/107       52:38   16:55       52:32
571   Eric Schlichting       M3039        73/91       53:06   16:59       52:44
572   Kelsey Saathoof        F2029       99/127       54:57   17:16       53:38
573   Lynn Saathoff          F6069        10/17       54:58   17:16       53:39
574   Jayashree Pani         F4049        38/59       54:48   17:19       53:49
575   Amy Conner             F3039       91/107       55:01   17:27       54:12
576   Maxwell McIlroy        M3039        74/91       55:02   17:27       54:13
577   Wendi Gabriel          F5059        41/53       56:03   17:28       54:14
578   Alli Gabriel           F3039       92/107       56:02   17:28       54:15
579   Hannah Minor           F2029      100/127       55:08   17:41       54:54
580   David Steinkruger      M6069        10/17       55:19   17:46       55:10
581   Pawweede Moo           F4049        39/59       55:37   17:48       55:18
582   Marcia Adler           F6069        11/17       57:17   17:57       55:45
583   Susan Bachmann         F6069        12/17       57:17   17:57       55:45
584   Candace Dinan          F6069        13/17       57:18   17:57       55:46
585   Joy Busse              F4049        40/59       58:12   18:16       56:44
586   James Blum             M5059        30/35       58:12   18:16       56:44
587   Carson Wirick          M0114        21/27       58:14   18:36       57:48
588   Michael Wirick         M4049        39/50       58:14   18:37       57:48
589   Tyler Vanderzwaag      M3039        75/91       58:26   18:48       58:24
590   Claire Vanderzwaag     F0114        17/18       58:27   18:48       58:24
591   Hillary Parker         F5059        42/53       59:04   18:49       58:25
592   Lauren Phipps          F2029      101/127       59:03   18:54       58:42
593   Connor Phipps          M2029        75/90       59:03   18:54       58:42
594   Kholoud Shamah         F5059        43/53     1:06:41   19:23     1:00:13
595   Riza Smith             F5059        44/53     1:06:42   19:24     1:00:14
596   Vivian Melegrito       F5059        45/53     1:06:43   19:24     1:00:15
597   Meghan Biegert         F2029      102/127     1:01:36   19:29     1:00:30
598   Chloe Bontrager        F2029      103/127     1:01:36   19:29     1:00:30
599   Carol Nielson          F7099          2/4     1:02:33   19:43     1:01:15
600   Donna Salak            F5059        46/53     1:01:40   19:46     1:01:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jackie Joaquin         F6069        14/17     1:01:43   19:46     1:01:25
602   Gary Mellor            M6069        11/17     1:01:50   19:53     1:01:45
603   Kate Barry             F5059        47/53     1:03:57   20:13     1:02:47
604   Cindy Salazar          F5059        48/53     1:03:58   20:13     1:02:48
605   Jenny Welch            F4049        41/59     1:05:41   20:59     1:05:10
606   Lyn Holley             F7099          3/4     1:07:24   21:01     1:05:18
607   Jessica Nattrass       F3039       93/107     1:06:29   21:14     1:05:57
608   Kim McKeone            F4049        42/59     1:06:35   21:16     1:06:04
609   Agnes Jayne            F7099          4/4     1:07:25   21:29     1:06:45
610   Amanda Zangrillo       F4049        43/59     1:07:55   21:37     1:07:08
611   Andee Hoig             F5059        49/53     1:10:29   22:27     1:09:43
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